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2013 RSYLC Planning Committee 

 

NAME COMMITTEE ORGANIZATION CONTACT INFO 

 

Vadim Riskin Chair 

Fundraising  

PPS/EEC vriskin@pps.net  

Yulia Rogers School Registration  

 

ESD yulia.rogers@evergreenps.org  

Olga Filinova School Registration  PPS/EEC ofilinova@pps.net  

 

Roman Shabashevich Fundraising, 

Facebook 

AT&T/EEC roman.shabashevich@att.com 

Nadia Frank Conference Program 

Site Committee 

Clackamas Web 

Academy 

frankn@clackweb.org   

Michael Gourski Site Committee EEC m.gourski@gmail.com 

 

Marina Nita Fundraising  EEC nitioans@comcast.net  

  

Andrey Tkarchenko Site Committee, 

Fundraising  

Multnomah 

County/EEC 

andrey.tkachenko@co.multnomah.or.us 

 

Eric Kaganov College Fair  EEC/Impact NW eric@syaoregon.us  

  

Vladimir Lukyanov Security Atl-Antis/EEC 

 

lukvlad@yahoo.com 

Margarita Rudakova-

Chmykhalova 

Conference Program  OHSU mrudakova18@msn.com  

Laura Erceg 

 

Workshops 

 

Impact NW lerceg@impactnw.org  

Grisha Alpernas Conference Program  WSU 

 

grisha.alpernas@gmail.com 

Galina Burley Fundraising  Clackamas County 

 

gburley@co.clackamas.or.us  

Dustin Bare College Fair 

Site Committee 

Clackamas 

Community College 

dbare@clackamas.edu  

Oksana Klimenova School Registration  

Conference Program 

WSUV 

 

oksanaklimenov@uahoo.com  

Ariane Rakich 

 

Site Committee  

College Fair 

Clackamas 

Community College 

 

arianer@clackamas.edu  

Jennifer Schwartzman  Site Committee  

 

Clackamas 

Community College 

 

jens@clackamas.edu  
 

*People in RED are in charge of their committees. 
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